DEBURRING TOOLS
catalogue
TTTTTTTEEEEEEECCCCCCC
GT “B” SET
EL1100GT
GT “E” SET
EL1200GT
Blade Holder EL0200GT which telescopes from

C Holder
EL0400GT
Holds “N” type keyway blades with M3 thread.
K Holder
H.D. Ext. RotoDrive Holder - RD9500GT
Heavy duty crancked holder for ext.
countersink. Accepts RDE28 external
countersink. 40mm displacement.
RD9500GT
H.D. RotoDrive Holder - RD9000GT
Heavy duty crancked holder. External
M7 thread to hold C12, C20 and C30
countersinks. 40mm displacement
HANDLES
Deburr both inside and outside edges of tubes.
Have 3 cutters. Reamer for aluminum, brass
and copper tubing. Made of plastic.
Range: 4-42mm
PLASTIC REAMER
SP81003
Solid and non-telescoping with steel bushing. Holds all “E” 3.2mm Blades.
Has large storage space for spare blades.
EL1000GT
Universal Handle, holds all GRATTEC blade holders. With large storage
space for spare blades.
NB1000GT
A unique handle with large storage space for spare blades. Better grip.
Safety button for quick change of blades. Holds all “E” Blades.
EL2100GT
EL5000GT
SG3000GT
Ergonomicaly held Handle with soft grip. Accepts both heavy
and light duty “E” & “B” Blades due to 2 holes.
New GratCut Handle. Can hold GratCut blades only CR60001 & CR61001.
L and BR — BLADES
SWIVEL BLADES
HSS blade light duty for steel, aluminum
and plastic.
GT-BC3200
GT-C30
GT-C12
GT-B10
B10 for left handed user.
B10 Tin coated for long life.
B10 Diamond coated for ceramic and
glass.
Solid carbide B10 blade for hardened steel
and plastic.
HSS blade light duty for brass and cast
iron. For both right & left handed users.
Solid carbide B20 blade for hardened steel
and hard plastics.
HSS blade removes internal and external
burrs simultaneously from holes drilled into
tubing and sheet metal.
HSS blade for cross holes in difficult to
reach places.
HSS blade heavy duty for steel, aluminum
and plastic.
E100 for left handed users.
E100 TiN coated for long life.
Solid carbide E100 blade for hardened
steel and plastic.
Super hard E100 cobalt (M35) Blade for
stainless steel and Plastics.
H.S.S blade with heavy duty shank and fine
cutting edge for steel and aluminum.
E101 for left handed users.
E101 TiN coated for long life.
HSS blade heavy duty shank for holes as
small as 1.5 mm Dia.
HSS blade heavy duty for brass and cast
iron For both right & left handed users.